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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA number Signature

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-001

Combrinck Riaan University of Stellenbosch rcom@sun.ac.za 201130034 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-002

Dahlgren Kenneth JG Afrika DahlgrenK@jgafrika.com 200370006 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-003

Dawson Giselle Metier giselle.dawson@metiersa.co.za
201120854

SARF22/ADMX-01/25-004

Dollie Taariq SANRAL dolliet@nra.co.za
2019202523

SARF22/ADMX-01/25-026

Elston David David Elston & Associates david.elston@dea.co.za 890115 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-005

Etti Jeremiah SMEC jeremiah.etti@smec.com 202001356 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-006

Ferraris Silvio ReMaCon silvio@remacon.co.za 200730127 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-027

Hlalele Thabo Private thabohlalele37@gmail.com 2021403101 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-007

Humphries Stephen Nyeleti Consulting shumphries@nyeleti.co.za 950119 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-008

Jachens Thomas AfriCoast Consulting Engineers thomas@africoast.com 950307 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-009

Jarrat Nicholas University of Cape Town JRRNIC001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-010

Khan Muhammad VE Consulting khanm247@gmail.com 2018201430 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-028

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-011

Lachman Amith SMEC amith.lachman@smec.com 20130012 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-012

Le Roux Francois Nyeleti Consulting fleroux@nyeleti.co.za 2006701153 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-013

Marshall Vernon Robberts & Marshall Structural 
Engineers

vernon@rmse.co.za 830264 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-014

Mbokazi Sthembiso Naidu Consulting Sthembiso.Mbokazi@naiduconsulting.com 2019701772 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-015

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-016

Raphadi Charles Leporogo charles@leporogo.co.za 201130327 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-017

Rehwinkel Andreas Encon Consulting andreas@enconsult.co.za 850386 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-018

Robberts John Robberts & Marshall Structural 
Engineers

John@RMSE.co.za 980487 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-019

Röhm Carla Private carlarohm@icloud.com 201450758 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-020

Naicker Salome SANRAL NaickerS@nra.co.za
20130154

SARF22/ADMX-01/25-021

Sewmungal Ashley SMEC Ashley.Sewmungal@smec.com 20120331 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-022

Sheilds Suri-Jana Nyeleti Consulting sshields@nyeleti.co.za 202001186 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-023

van der Merwe Andries Naidu Consulting Andries.vanderMerwe@naiduconsulting.com 20180293 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-024

Volmink Kevin Naidu Consulting Kevin.Volmink@naiduconsulting.com 202101610 SARF22/ADMX-01/25-025
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